On-
The-Go
Series
265
Eastern/Central Canada  Tel: 905.820.6150 or 1.800.363.1588  •  Fax: 905.820.6142  •  Email: sales@techspan.ca
Western Canada  Tel: 604.420.0425  •  Fax: 604.420.3149  •  Email: westsales@techspan.ca
I
Part #
in Kit Fuse Type Amperage Colour Qty Suggested Part#
to Reorder
766170 Cartridge, Regular 20A Light Blue 1 PC 766170Q
766171 Cartridge, Regular 30A Pink 1 PC 766171Q
766172 Cartridge, Regular 40A Green 1 PC 766172Q
766173 Cartridge, Regular 50A Red 1 PC 766173Q
766174 Cartridge, Regular 60A Yellow 1 PC 766174Q
766819 Cartridge, Low-Profile 20A Light Blue 1 PC 766819Q
766820 Cartridge, Low-Profile 25A White 1 PC 766820Q
766821 Cartridge, Low-Profile 30A Pink 1 PC 766821Q
766822 Cartridge, Low-Profile 40A Green 1 PC 766822Q
766823 Cartridge, Low-Profile 50A Red 1 PC 766823Q
766824 Cartridge, Low-Profile 60A Yellow 1 PC 766824Q
Fuse Kits
Part #
in Kit Fuse Type Amperage Colour Qty
766890 Micro, Non-Slotted 15A Grey 2 PCS